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旭川市

東

栖

東

二

五

丁

目

東

鷹

東

一

条

六

丁

目

東

栖

線

十

四

号

十

五

号

十

一

号

十

三

号

東

鷹

栖

線

東

栖

二

条

東

栖

四

条

二

丁

目

十

三

号

東

鷹

栖

一

条

四

丁

目

東

鷹

栖

三

条

三

丁

目

一

丁

目

十

二

号

五

丁

目

六

丁

目

東

栖

線

東

栖

三

号

国

４

０

主

道

鷹

東

神

線

（

東

鷹

東

川

）

近

東

栖

（

近

文

鷹

栖

線

）

３

線

道

２

号

線

道

自

車

道

４

線

路

線

旭 北ＩＣ

ウッペツ ８号橋

ウッペツ ９号橋

四

線

橋

東 栖 所

北 所

第

十

七

区

会

館

興 神

東 栖警 官 在所

市 住宅 鷹栖 地

東 栖中 校

北 道 カコーラボ トリング

ＪＡたいせつ

東 栖郵 局

光

岸

寺

東 栖 遺所

北 防

親 会

ＪＡたいせつ

営 センター

ＪＡ倉庫

東 栖 民

あさ ひ かわ 商 会

東 栖 央保 園

電

話

交

換

局

Ｎ

Ｔ

Ｔ

東

鷹

栖

大雪 地改 区

大 水利 センター

第十八 会

大阪畜産

ミート

センター

中

央

溝

路

ウ

ッ

ペ

ツ

一

川

十

二

号

排

水

路

ウ

ッ

ペ

ツ

川

東 栖 くし公園

児童 園

たん ぽ ぽ

かっこう公園

東鷹

東 栖２－４児 遊

ツ グミ公園

東鷹

東

鷹

栖

中

央

公

園

９９公園

開発

み づほ公

東鷹

ゲートボ ール場

う

さ

ぎ

児

童

遊

園

東鷹栖 ずめ

公園

東 栖ふ れ あい公園

東 栖 ・３

児 公

東 栖 地児 遊

東鷹 さ くら

児童 園

生駒 機材 ンター

ドゥゴルフプ ラザ

グラウンド

131.8

1

3

0

1

3

0

1

3

2

1

3

2

1

3

2

1

3

4

1

3

2

1

3

6

1

3

5

1

3

5

1

2

9

1

2

9

1

3

3

1
33

1

3

3

133.06

130.2

135.4

132.7

133.0

133.1

133.7

138.7
131.2

130.1

131.6

131.4

129.9

129.8

131.5

130.8

131.1

131.2

131.2

131.1

132.7

132.7

132.5

134.9

134.1

133.7

133.7

133.9

135.4

134.9
135.9

135.4

136.2

133.9

133.5

133.1

134.3

134.8

133.6

131.9

130.9

133.5

132.8

134.1

133.1

132.1

133.5

132.3

133.5

131.1

132.2

131.1

131.4

132.5

132.0

130.9

130.9
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